km

16,4
16,6
17,5
18,6
18,8
231,1
231,0
223,9
219,6
213,7
213,0
206,3
198,4
197,3
192,1
185,6
184,5
180,9

Lehrte - Wolfsburg Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 300

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

60

70

80

80

160
160
155
155
155
155
160
160
160
155
155
155
160
160

Betriebsstelle

Lehrte

LZB
=km 236,8
Immensen-Arpke

Dollbergen
Dedenhausen Hp

Meinersen

Leiferde Hp
Gifhorn

Calberlah Hp
Fallersleben

Wolfsburg Hbf


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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